B Oswego
Boys Varsity Tennis
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Shane Evans, Head Coach
Players (12)

NAME

Clayton Andrews
Duncan Baker
Shiemal Boyde
Benjamin Braun
Logan Brayton
Donovan Constanza
Leon Lin
Leonard Lin
Lucas Maniccia
Sean Metcalf
Brandon Sobrino
Cooper Therrien

GRADE

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
10

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org
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